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Company Contact 

A James Gil Company 

16 Norman Road 

Griswold, CT 06351 

Andy Gil 

860-213-0487 

andygil31@gmail.com  

BB&C, LLC 

311 Vernon Ave. 

Vernon, CT 06066 

Richard Dias 

860-462-0843 

richard.dias@gmail.com  

Building Conservation Technology LLC 

34 Fallon Road 

Pawcatuck, CT 06379 

buildingconservationtechnology.com  

Bill O'Keefe 

401-741-2751 

billokeefe@sbcglobal.net  

Center for Ecological Technology  

(Northern half of CT only) 

320 Riverside Dr. 

Northampton, MA 01062 

www.cetonline.org 

Peggy MacLeod 

413-586-7350 x226 

peggym@cetonline.org 

Conservation Services Group  

50 Washington Street, Suite 3000 

Westborough, MA 01581 

www.csgrp.com  

Cara Russell 

508-365-3214 

cara.russell@csgrp.com 

 

Consulting Engineering Services 

811 Middle St. 

Middletown, CT 06457 

www.cesct.com 

Jim Senatro: jsenatro@cesct.com 

860-632-1682 

Orlin Karabadzhev: orlin@lmgct.com 

860-625-8725  

Green Built Connecticut 

153 Belltown Road 

Stamford, CT 06905 

www.greenbuiltCT.com   

Michael P. Fusaro 

203-570-4273 

mikef@greenbuiltCT.com  

HIS & HERS Energy Efficiency 

12 Perkins Ave. 

Northampton, MA 01060 

www.hhefficiency.com 

Adin Maynard 

413-658-8784 

adin@HHefficiency.com  

Home Energy Technologies 

P.O. Box 364 

Chester, CT 06412 

www.homeenergytechnologies.com 

Peter Harding 

203-249-6219 (cell) 

877-800-6440 (office) 

peter@homeenergytechnologies.com 

Integral Building and Design, Inc. 

231 Main St., Ste. 103, PO Box 96 

New Paltz, NY 12561 

www.integralbuilding.com 

Pasquale Strocchia 

845-255-0418 

pasquale@integralbuilding.com 

The Levy Partnership, Inc. 

1776 Broadway, Suite 2205 

New York, NY 10019 

www.levypartnership.com  

Jordan Dentz 

212-496-0800 x130 

jdentz@levypartnership.com  

Residential New Construction Program 

Certified HERS Raters  
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Company Contact 

MaGrann Associates 

701 East Gate Dr. 

Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 

www.magrann.com   

Michael Brown 

856-813-8780 

mikebrown@magrann.com  

Masco Home Services, Inc. 

48 Hockanum Blvd. 

Vernon, CT 06066 

www.EnvironmentsForLiving.com 

Stephen Carr 

386-846-9155 

stephen.carr@mascohs.com  

New Ecology, Inc. 

410 Asylum Ave 

Hartford, CT 06103 

www.newecology.org 

Paul Keyes 

860-259-1900 

keyes@newecology.org 

Preferred Builders Inc. 

9 Tyler Ln. 

Riverside, CT 06878 

www.preferredbuilders.biz  

Peter J. Fusaro 

203-637-5074 

pete@preferredbuilders.biz  

Residential Energy Conservation 

3771 Nesconset Hwy., Suite 101A 

S. Setauket, NY 11720 

www.energy-experts.net 

Glenn Hooper 

631-767-8828 

GlennH@energy-experts.net 

Robison Energy LLC (Fairfield County Only) 

500 Executive Blvd. 

Elmsford, NY 10523 

www.robisonoil.com 

Tony Lisanti 

914-847-0238 

tlisanti@robisonoil.com  

The Levy Partnership, Inc. 

1776 Broadway, Suite 2205 

New York, NY 10019 

www.levypartnership.com  

Jordan Dentz 

212-496-0800 x130 

jdentz@levypartnership.com  

Save Home Energy, Inc. 

1082 Farmington Ave. 

Kensington, CT 06037 

www.savehomeenergy.net  

Ron Biffinger 

860-828-6686 

860-829-9991 

savehomeenergy@yahoo.com  

Steven Winter Associates 

61 Washington St., 2nd Floor 

Norwalk, CT 06854 

 www.swinter.com  

Karla Donnelly 

203-857-0200 x303 

kdonnelly@swinter.com 

Sustainable Comfort 

28 Adams Street, Unit 304 

Worcester, MA 01604 

www.greenrater.com 

Benjamin Rivest 

(413) 329-0608 

brivest@greenrater.com.com  

WF Rogel LLC 

PO Box 403 

Fairfield, CT 06824 

www.HERS-Ratings.com  

Bill Rogel 

203-212-6159 

Bill@HERS-Ratings.com 

Neither Energize CT nor any of its partners endorse, guarantee, represent, or assume liability for any work 

proposed or carried out by any entity listed. 


